09-0672 Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer to award the 

Salvadore Park Project to T & G Constructors,  pursuant to Section 2-828 of the 

Procurement Code and Invitation for Bid (IFB) 2009.09.24 in the amount of $170,456.00 

(one hundred seventy thousand, four hundred fifty -six dollars); further authorizing an 

appropriation of funds for this project.

Agenda Cover

Resolution

Tabulation Sheet

T & G Constructors Bid Response

C-1 Signed Cover Memo

Signed Resolution 2009-275.pdf

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION ACCEPTING THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE CHIEF 

PROCUREMENT OFFICER TO AWARD THE SALVADORE PARK PROJECT 

TO T & G CONSTRUCTORS  PURSUANT TO SECTION 2-828 OF THE 

PROCUREMENT CODE AND INVITATION FOR BID (IFB) 2009.09.24 IN THE 

AMOUNT OF $170,456.00 (ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND FOUR 

HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX DOLLARS); FURTHER AUTHORIZING AN 

APPROPRIATION OF FUNDS FOR THIS PROJECT.

This Matter was adopted by Resolution Number 2009-275  on the Consent Agenda.

City Clerk Item No. 5

RESOLUTION NO. 2009-276

C.-2. 09-0679 Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer to award the 

Venetian Pool Repair Project to DiPompeo Construction Corporation, pursuant to Section 

2-828 of the Procurement Code and Invitation for Bid (IFB) 2009.09.04 in the amount of 

$506,130.00 (five hundred six thousand, one hundred thirty dollars); further authorizing an 

appropriation of funds for this project.

dipompeo bid.pdf

Tabulation Sheet - Sheet 1.pdf

Tabulation Sheet - Sheet 2.pdf

Venetian Pool Repairs - Alternates.pdf

Draft Agenda Cover (2)

Draft Reso (2)

C-2 Signed Cover Memo

[...]

A RESOLUTION ACCEPTING THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE CHIEF 

PROCUREMENT OFFICER TO AWARD THE VENETIAN POOL REPAIR 

PROJECT TO DIPOMPEO CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 2-828 OF THE PROCUREMENT CODE AND INVITATION FOR 

BID (IFB) 2009.09.04 IN THE AMOUNT OF $506,130.00 (FIVE HUNDRED SIX 

THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS); FURTHER AUTHORIZING 

AN APPROPRIATION OF FUNDS FOR THIS PROJECT. 

[Note for the Record:  Commissioner Cabrera noted that in as much as the City is 

moving forward with Phase II of the Venetian Pool Project, that he would like to be 

informed by the City Manager as to the timeline for completion of same?-  whereby

[...]

09-0663 Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer to award a 

contract for William H. Kerdyk Tennis Center Renovations and Storage / Bleachers 

Building to BMA Construction, Inc., pursuant to Section 2-828 of the Procurement Code 

and Invitation for Bid (IFB) 2009.08.20 in the amount of $148,775.00 (one  hundred 

forty-eight thousand, seven hundred seventy-five dollars); further authorizing an 

appropriation of funds for this project.

BMA Construction, Inc. Bid Response

Tabulation Sheet

Draft Agenda Cover  (2)

Resolution (2)

C-11 Signed Cover Memo

Signed Resolution 2009-284.pdf

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION ACCEPTING THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE CHIEF